Timetables for Cornwall Service Number U4X

Valid from 01/04/2024 until further notice

U4X: Helston - Penwith College (Cornwall by Kernow)

Cornwall by Kernow

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Helston Tesco
Stop code: 0800C0OC30253

Helston Blue Anchor arr
Stop code: 0800COC30257

Helston Blue Anchor dep
Stop code: 0800C0OC30257

Porthleven Square
Stop code: 0800COD40637

Breage Shute Hill
Stop code: 0800COD40617

Ashton Lion and Lamb
Stop code: 0800COD40613

Rosudgeon Falmouth Packet Inn
Stop code: 0800COD40582

Marazion Square
Stop code: 0800COD40548

Mexico Inn
Stop code: 0800COD40532

Penzance Bus Station
Stop code: 0800C0Z06386

Penwith College
Stop code: 0800COA16065

PCD Penwith College Days Only

TCD Truro College Days Only

U4X: Penwith College - Helston (Cornwall by Kernow)

Cornwall by Kernow

Monday to Friday

u4ax
PCD TCD

0805

0810

0810

0820

0825

0827

0835

0841

0846

0855

0900



Service No.:

Notes:

Penwith College
Stop code: 0800COA16065

Penzance Bus Station [E]
Stop code: 0800C0Z06385

Mexico Inn
Stop code: 0800COD40532

Marazion Square
Stop code: 0800COD40549

Rosudgeon Falmouth Packet Inn
Stop code: 0800COD40581

Ashton Lion and Lamb
Stop code: 0800COD40612

Breage Shute Hill
Stop code: 0800COD40616

Porthleven Square
Stop code: 0800COD40636

Helston opp Blue Anchor arr
Stop code: 0800C0C30258

Helston opp Blue Anchor dep
Stop code: 0800C0OC30258

Helston Tesco
Stop code: 0800C0OC30253

PCD Penwith College Days Only

TCD Truro College Days Only

uax
PCD TCD

1625

1633

1640

1645

1651

1658

1700

1706

1717

1720

1725



